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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

精油名：
学名：
商品番号：
ロット番号：

比重（20℃）

施光度（20℃）

屈折率（20℃）

Please Note: This information is offered as a guide only.

レモンマートル（LEMON MYRTLE）

Backhousia citriodora
P092
20.A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Linalool
Citronellal
4-Terpineol
Citronellol
Neral
Nerol
Geranial
trans-Geranyl acetate
(E)-Caryophyllene

1.17%
4.14%
1.84%
1.62%

33.77%
1.50%

43.22%
1.57%
2.13%


